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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ELMER, Luise AUT 11 22.6.2000
2 VANDINGENEN, Aube CATENA BEL 43 31.1.2001
3 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 25.3.2002
4 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 279 4.6.2001
5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya SCAF RB BLR 144 8.2.2000
6 ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA BUL 411 2.2.2004
7 YU, Sihan SSP CHN 24.7.2001
8 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 178 20.3.2002
9 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup HFK HELLERUP DEN 37 23.6.2000
10 STILLER, Zarina NAESTVED FK DEN 406 2.4.2002
11 ARRESE, Marina CREA-M ESP 184 1.8.2000
12 TORREGO, Alicia CREA-M ESP 11.7.2002
13 ZUGASTI, Paula CREA-M ESP 25.6.2002
14 BER, Vanessa TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 4.4.2003
15 BOROVIK, Polina TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 23.4.2001
16 DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS EST 28.11.2003
17 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 252 12.4.2001
18 JEFIMOVA, Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 245 1.4.2001
19 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina TARTU KALEV EST 233 28.4.2002
20 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 164 18.6.2000
21 LAGE, Getter TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 387 19.8.2002
22 LEBEDEVA, Veronika SBSK DRAAKON EST 7.1.2002
23 MASING, Evalota EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 19.6.2003
24 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 28.6.2002
25 MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 390 6.2.2003
26 MELLES, Heleri EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 12.2.2001
27 OUN, Anna Maria EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 22.5.2001
28 PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 263 26.6.2003
29 PRELA, Anna SBSK DRAAKON EST 242 28.2.2002
30 SKOBLOV, Sandra TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 9 16.2.2001
31 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 392 25.8.2001
32 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 21 23.8.2001
33 TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 27.3.2004
34 DAVIS-KERPPOLA, Elena KYIF/UR33 FIN 21.8.2002
35 FOGDE, Julia EM FIN 54 21.8.2000
36 HAAVISTO, Alma KYIF/UR33 FIN 388 16.11.2000
37 JAAKKOLA, Outi EM FIN 14 27.1.2001
38 MALMBERG, Vilma HFM FIN 20.1.2002
39 OITOLA, Susanna PM-BF FIN 5.1.2002
40 POYSTI, Laura HFM FIN 427 26.2.2002
41 RITAKALLIO, Rilla TMÅF FIN 106 20.6.2001
42 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah EM FIN 179 4.6.2001
43 SOHLBERG, Oona EM FIN 21.2.2002
44 TERHO, Liisa KAVE FIN 120 7.2.2002
45 LEVER, Rachael GBR 22.3.2002
46 MILES, Katy PLYMOUTH FC GBR 361 29.9.2002
47 SHEFFIELD, Laura BRIXTON FC GBR 15 29.2.2000
48 AMBROSI, Isabella SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 131 4.12.2000
49 BETTINAGLIO, Matilde BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C ITA 125 4.4.2002
50 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 90 1.10.2000
51 BRACALE, Lidia Sofia C.N. POSILLIPO ITA 308 2.8.2000
52 FAZZINI, Camilla G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA 27.8.2001
53 GENNARI, Anna MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 276 9.9.2002
54 GRECO, Silvia CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 63 2.10.2000
55 LOMBARDI, Marta CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 39 19.8.2001
56 PARMESANI, Francesca UNIONE GINNASTICA GO ITA 174 31.5.2002
57 PASQUALI, Annalisa MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 296 18.5.2001
58 PELA', Matilde MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 91 11.4.2003
59 RIGAZZI, Ottavia AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 109 7.1.2001
60 SCAPERROTTA, Gaia C.N. POSILLIPO ITA 30.10.2000
61 VERRI, Erica AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 244 3.1.2000
62 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 197 6.4.2000
63 OYA, Nichika JPN 64 24.1.2000
64 SATO, Kotomi JPN 441 24.7.2001
65 TERAYAMA, Tamaki JPN 127 29.1.2002
66 MALVIK, Katherina OSLO FK NOR 298 6.3.2000
67 BERMEJO, Julia EVREUX JA PER 379 5.5.2000
68 DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC ROU 393 23.9.2003



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL ROU 132 25.1.2004
70 GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL ROU 107 20.3.2003
71 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL ROU 85 6.2.2003
72 MILIUTINA, Aleksandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4.11.2003
73 SIVTCOVA, Aglaia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10.7.2003
74 LAI, Esther Shi Ning Z FENCING SIN 3.5.2000
75 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min YMC SIN 22.12.2001
76 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SSP SIN 26.4.2002
77 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti YMC SIN 12.12.2001
78 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SSP SIN 27.8.2002
79 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 22.3.2002
80 ENGDAHL, Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 183 23.7.2000
81 GRINNEBY, Dagmar DIF SWE 4.3.2000
82 HANSSON, Sofia KFK KALUNDBORG SWE 175 4.6.2000
83 LOFVENBERG, Sara LJFK SWE 275 29.7.2000
84 THIM, Lovisa UF SWE 16.8.2001
85 THORED, Nathalie GOFK VISBY SWE 6.12.2001
86 WRAMNER, Natalie GOFK VISBY SWE 338 16.2.2001



13 poules
5 poules of 6 and 8 poules of 7
61 (70,93% of 86) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SKOBLOV, Sandra TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 9
2 ELMER, Luise AUT 11
3 JAAKKOLA, Outi EM FIN 14
4 SHEFFIELD, Laura BRIXTON FC GBR 15
5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 21
6 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup HFK HELLERUP DEN 37
7 LOMBARDI, Marta CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 39
8 VANDINGENEN, Aube CATENA BEL 43
9 FOGDE, Julia EM FIN 54
10 GRECO, Silvia CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 63
11 OYA, Nichika JPN 64
12 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL ROU 85
13 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 90
14 PELA', Matilde MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 91
15 RITAKALLIO, Rilla TMÅF FIN 106
16 GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL ROU 107
17 RIGAZZI, Ottavia AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 109
18 TERHO, Liisa KAVE FIN 120
19 BETTINAGLIO, Matilde BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C ITA 125
20 TERAYAMA, Tamaki JPN 127
21 AMBROSI, Isabella SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 131
22 DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL ROU 132
23 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya SCAF RB BLR 144
24 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 164
25 PARMESANI, Francesca UNIONE GINNASTICA GO ITA 174
26 HANSSON, Sofia KFK KALUNDBORG SWE 175
27 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 178
28 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah EM FIN 179
29 ENGDAHL, Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 183
30 ARRESE, Marina CREA-M ESP 184
31 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 197
32 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina TARTU KALEV EST 233
33 PRELA, Anna SBSK DRAAKON EST 242
34 VERRI, Erica AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 244
35 JEFIMOVA, Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 245
36 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 252
37 PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 263
38 LOFVENBERG, Sara LJFK SWE 275
39 GENNARI, Anna MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 276
40 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 279
41 PASQUALI, Annalisa MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 296
42 MALVIK, Katherina OSLO FK NOR 298
43 BRACALE, Lidia Sofia C.N. POSILLIPO ITA 308
44 WRAMNER, Natalie GOFK VISBY SWE 338
45 MILES, Katy PLYMOUTH FC GBR 361
46 BERMEJO, Julia EVREUX JA PER 379
47 LAGE, Getter TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 387
48 HAAVISTO, Alma KYIF/UR33 FIN 388
49 MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 390
50 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 392
51 DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC ROU 393
52 STILLER, Zarina NAESTVED FK DEN 406
53 ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA BUL 411
54 POYSTI, Laura HFM FIN 427
55 SATO, Kotomi JPN 441
56 MALMBERG, Vilma HFM FIN
57 ZUGASTI, Paula CREA-M ESP
58 OUN, Anna Maria EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
59 DAVIS-KERPPOLA, Elena KYIF/UR33 FIN
60 YU, Sihan SSP CHN
61 THIM, Lovisa UF SWE
62 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria TALLINNA MÖÖK EST
63 BOROVIK, Polina TALLINNA MÖÖK EST
64 LAI, Esther Shi Ning Z FENCING SIN
65 MELLES, Heleri EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
66 MILIUTINA, Aleksandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS
67 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti YMC SIN
68 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SSP SIN



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS EST
70 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min YMC SIN
71 SIVTCOVA, Aglaia NATIONAL TEAM RUS
72 OITOLA, Susanna PM-BF FIN
73 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR
74 TORREGO, Alicia CREA-M ESP
75 SOHLBERG, Oona EM FIN
76 LEBEDEVA, Veronika SBSK DRAAKON EST
77 THORED, Nathalie GOFK VISBY SWE
78 GRINNEBY, Dagmar DIF SWE
79 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SSP SIN
80 LEVER, Rachael GBR
81 FAZZINI, Camilla G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA
82 TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST
83 MASING, Evalota EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST
84 SCAPERROTTA, Gaia C.N. POSILLIPO ITA
85 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
86 BER, Vanessa TALLINNA MÖÖK EST
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Piste 9

13:00

Referee(s):

HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)
MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

POYSTI, Laura HFM / FIN

FAZZINI, Camilla G. VERNE SCHERMA / ITA

ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA / BUL

SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SSP / SIN

CHRISTENSEN, Tabita FKTV VORDINGBORG / DEN

HANSSON, Sofia KFK KALUNDBORG / SWE

SKOBLOV, Sandra TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

Piste 10

13:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

STILLER, Zarina NAESTVED FK / DEN

ELMER, Luise AUT

DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC / ROU

GRINNEBY, Dagmar DIF / SWE

SAAVALAINEN, Hannah EM / FIN

PARMESANI, Francesca UNIONE GINNASTICA GO / ITA

Piste 11

13:00

Referee(s):

HAKKARAINEN, Tero (TMÅF / FIN)

SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

ENGDAHL, Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM / SWE

JAAKKOLA, Outi EM / FIN

KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

TORREGO, Alicia CREA-M / ESP

SCAPERROTTA, Gaia C.N. POSILLIPO / ITA

SATO, Kotomi JPN



Piste 12

13:00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC, Dimitar (EM / FIN)

MALMBERG, Vilma HFM / FIN

THORED, Nathalie GOFK VISBY / SWE

TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya SCAF RB / BLR

ARRESE, Marina CREA-M / ESP

BRACALE, Lidia Sofia C.N. POSILLIPO / ITA

TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS / EST

SHEFFIELD, Laura BRIXTON FC / GBR

Piste 13

13:00

Referee(s):

MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN

ZUGASTI, Paula CREA-M / ESP

LEBEDEVA, Veronika SBSK DRAAKON / EST

RIGAZZI, Ottavia AS MARCHESA TORINO / ITA

HAAVISTO, Alma KYIF/UR33 / FIN

ABU EID TJULIN, Selma FFF STOCKHOLM / SWE

Piste 14

13:00

Referee(s):

HOKKANEN, Ismo (FIN)

LAGE, Getter TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina TARTU KALEV / EST

DAVIS-KERPPOLA, Elena KYIF/UR33 / FIN

JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup HFK HELLERUP / DEN

AMBROSI, Isabella SCHERMA TREVISO ASD / ITA

MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR



Piste 15

13:00

Referee(s):

STANEVITS, Aleksander (TARTU KALEV / EST)

PRELA, Anna SBSK DRAAKON / EST

OUN, Anna Maria EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

BERMEJO, Julia EVREUX JA / PER

OITOLA, Susanna PM-BF / FIN

TERAYAMA, Tamaki JPN

LOMBARDI, Marta CUS PAVIA SCHERMA / ITA

Piste 16

13:00

Referee(s):

KAAKINEN, Kari (? EM / FIN)

VERRI, Erica AS PRO VERCELLI / ITA

MILES, Katy PLYMOUTH FC / GBR

VANDINGENEN, Aube CATENA / BEL

SIVTCOVA, Aglaia NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

YU, Sihan SSP / CHN

TERHO, Liisa KAVE / FIN

Piste 17

13:00

Referee(s):

EEG, Ole (STAVANGER FK / NOR)

MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

LEVER, Rachael GBR

BETTINAGLIO, Matilde BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C / ITA

JEFIMOVA, Maria POHJAKOTKAS / EST

THIM, Lovisa UF / SWE

FOGDE, Julia EM / FIN

ONG, Rebecca Jia Min YMC / SIN



Piste 18

13:00

Referee(s):

RASMUSSEN, Linn (UF / SWE)

GLINKIN, Karol-Liina TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL / ROU

GRECO, Silvia CUS PAVIA SCHERMA / ITA

DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS / EST

LAI, Esther Shi Ning Z FENCING / SIN

SOHLBERG, Oona EM / FIN

WRAMNER, Natalie GOFK VISBY / SWE

Piste 19

13:00

Referee(s):

TAURIAINEN, Simo (EM / FIN)

MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SSP / SIN

OYA, Nichika JPN

GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL / ROU

PASQUALI, Annalisa MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B / ITA

Piste 20

13:00

Referee(s):

MUTSENIK, Stanislav (TARTU KALEV / EST)

RITAKALLIO, Rilla TMÅF / FIN

GENNARI, Anna MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B / ITA

SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti YMC / SIN

MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL / ROU

LOFVENBERG, Sara LJFK / SWE

BOROVIK, Polina TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

Piste 21

13:00

Referee(s):

GYLLENHOFF, Angelika (DIF / SWE)

BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca AS PRO VERCELLI / ITA

PELA', Matilde MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B / ITA

MELLES, Heleri EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

MALVIK, Katherina OSLO FK / NOR

MILIUTINA, Aleksandra NATIONAL TEAM / RUS

PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SHEFFIELD, Laura BRIXTON FC GBR 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 SKOBLOV, Sandra TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
3 LAI, Esther Shi Ning Z FENCING SIN 6 1,00 29 15 +14 Advanced
4 GENNARI, Anna MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
6 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min YMC SIN 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
7 JEFIMOVA, Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
8 WRAMNER, Natalie GOFK VISBY SWE 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
9 JAAKKOLA, Outi EM FIN 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
10 ARRESE, Marina CREA-M ESP 5 0,83 23 14 +9 Advanced
11 HANSSON, Sofia KFK KALUNDBORG SWE 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
12 TORREGO, Alicia CREA-M ESP 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
13 LOMBARDI, Marta CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 4 0,80 24 7 +17 Advanced
14 PASQUALI, Annalisa MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
15 ELMER, Luise AUT 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
16 OYA, Nichika JPN 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
17 YU, Sihan SSP CHN 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
18 VANDINGENEN, Aube CATENA BEL 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
19 PELA', Matilde MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B ITA 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
20 AMBROSI, Isabella SCHERMA TREVISO ASD ITA 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
21 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup HFK HELLERUP DEN 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
22 BERMEJO, Julia EVREUX JA PER 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
23 RIGAZZI, Ottavia AS MARCHESA TORINO ITA 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
24 DRAGHICI, Ioana ACS STESIAL ROU 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
25 ZUGASTI, Paula CREA-M ESP 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
26T ABU EID TJULIN, Selma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
26T MELLES, Anne-Mai EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
28 LAGE, Getter TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
29 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 3 0,60 23 17 +6 Advanced
30 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
31 VERRI, Erica AS PRO VERCELLI ITA 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
32 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah EM FIN 3 0,60 23 21 +2 Advanced
33 TERAYAMA, Tamaki JPN 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
34 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
35 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ACS STESIAL ROU 3 0,60 22 22 0 Advanced
36 PARMESANI, Francesca UNIONE GINNASTICA GO ITA 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
37 PALK, Madli EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
38 SATO, Kotomi JPN 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
39 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
40 LEBEDEVA, Veronika SBSK DRAAKON EST 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
41 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya SCAF RB BLR 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
42 FOGDE, Julia EM FIN 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
43 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SSP SIN 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
44 TRUUSE, Gabriela POHJAKOTKAS EST 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
45 ENGDAHL, Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
46 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
47 RITAKALLIO, Rilla TMÅF FIN 2 0,40 21 16 +5 Advanced
48 OITOLA, Susanna PM-BF FIN 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
49 TERHO, Liisa KAVE FIN 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
50 MALVIK, Katherina OSLO FK NOR 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
51 MILES, Katy PLYMOUTH FC GBR 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
52T MELLES, Heleri EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
52T DORGAN, Ingrid CS CONTRAATAC BUC ROU 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
54 LOFVENBERG, Sara LJFK SWE 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
55 GRINNEBY, Dagmar DIF SWE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
56 BOROVIK, Polina TALLINNA MÖÖK EST 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
57 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina TARTU KALEV EST 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
58 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita FKTV VORDINGBORG DEN 2 0,33 24 25 -1 Advanced
59 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
60 BETTINAGLIO, Matilde BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C ITA 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
61 FAZZINI, Camilla G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
62 POYSTI, Laura HFM FIN 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Eliminated
63 BRACALE, Lidia Sofia C.N. POSILLIPO ITA 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Eliminated
64 DAVIS-KERPPOLA, Elena KYIF/UR33 FIN 1 0,20 19 21 -2 Eliminated
65 STILLER, Zarina NAESTVED FK DEN 1 0,20 19 23 -4 Eliminated
66 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti YMC SIN 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
67 MILIUTINA, Aleksandra NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
68 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SSP SIN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
70 PRELA, Anna SBSK DRAAKON EST 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
71 OUN, Anna Maria EN GARDE HAAPSALU EST 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
72 SOHLBERG, Oona EM FIN 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
73 THORED, Nathalie GOFK VISBY SWE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
74 MALMBERG, Vilma HFM FIN 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
75T GRECO, Silvia CUS PAVIA SCHERMA ITA 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
75T THIM, Lovisa UF SWE 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
77T LEVER, Rachael GBR 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
77T ERMENKOVA, Joanna SOFIA BUL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
79 DENISTSIK, Marianna POHJAKOTKAS EST 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
80 HAAVISTO, Alma KYIF/UR33 FIN 1 0,17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
81 GHICA, Andrada ACS STESIAL ROU 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
82 SCAPERROTTA, Gaia C.N. POSILLIPO ITA 0 0,00 16 29 -13 Eliminated
83 SIVTCOVA, Aglaia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
84 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated



CDTWE
Semi-Finals

Ref: EEG, Ole (NOR)

1

Ref: HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

1

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

2

Ref: LINDROOS, Hilding (FIN)

3

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: HAKKARAINEN, Tero (FIN)

1

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

2

Ref: STANEVITS, Aleksander (EST)

3

Ref: HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)

4

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

5

(21) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Linn (SWE)

6

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

7

(29) BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Linn (SWE)

2

Ref: EEG, Ole (NOR)

3

Ref: STANEVITS, Aleksander (EST)

4

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

5

(41) TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

6

Ref: GYLLENHOFF, Angelika (SWE)

7

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

8

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

9

Ref: HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)

10

(21) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

11

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

12

Ref: HAKKARAINEN, Tero (FIN)

13

Ref: EEG, Ole (NOR)

14

(29) BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca

Ref: STANEVITS, Aleksander (EST)

15

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

16

Table of 64

BRIXTON FC / GBR

JPN

EM / FIN

SSP / CHN

PM-BF / FIN

KAVE / FIN

JPN

EM / FIN

TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

(41) TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya
SCAF RB / BLR

ACS STESIAL / ROU

CREA-M / ESP

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

(57) KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina
TARTU KALEV / EST

GOFK VISBY / SWE

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA C / ITA

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

(21) JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup
HFK HELLERUP / DEN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

CS CONTRAATAC BUC / ROU

CREA-M / ESP

CUS PAVIA SCHERMA / ITA

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

FFF STOCKHOLM / SWE

SCHERMA TREVISO ASD / ITA

(29) BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca
AS PRO VERCELLI / ITA

UNIONE GINNASTICA GO / ITA

G. VERNE SCHERMA / ITA

MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B / ITA



CDTWE
Semi-Finals

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

3

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

5

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

6

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

7

Ref: HAKKARAINEN, Tero (FIN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

9

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

10

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

11

Ref: EEG, Ole (NOR)

12

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

13

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Linn (SWE)

14

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

15

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

18

Ref: GYLLENHOFF, Angelika (SWE)

19

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

20

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

21

Ref: HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)

22

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

23

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

24

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Linn (SWE)

25

Ref: EEG, Ole (NOR)

26

Ref: STANEVITS, Aleksander (EST)

27

Ref: MOOSUS, Martti (EST)

28

Ref: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (EST)

29

Ref: GYLLENHOFF, Angelika (SWE)

30

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

Z FENCING / SIN

ACS STESIAL / ROU

BLR

MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B / ITA

(46) KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta
TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

PLYMOUTH FC / GBR

MIBRE- ASS SCHERMA B / ITA

KFK KALUNDBORG / SWE

LJFK / SWE

(43) SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah
SSP / SIN

EVREUX JA / PER

FFF STOCKHOLM / SWE

JPN

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

YMC / SIN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

FKTV VORDINGBORG / DEN

TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

AS MARCHESA TORINO / ITA

EM / FIN

DIF / SWE

CREA-M / ESP

AUT

OSLO FK / NOR

TMÅF / FIN

CATENA / BEL

AS PRO VERCELLI / ITA

TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST

TALLINNA MÖÖK / EST



CDTWE

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)
Assist: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)
Assist: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)
Assist: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)
Assist: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: EEG, Ole (NOR)

1

Ref: HUUSKO, Karri (FIN)

2

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

3

Ref: KAAKINEN, Kari (FIN)

4

Table of 8

SSP / CHN

GOFK VISBY / SWE

EN GARDE HAAPSALU / EST

CUS PAVIA SCHERMA / ITA

Z FENCING / SIN

EVREUX JA / PER

FKTV VORDINGBORG / DEN

AUT



CDTWE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2016 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ELMER, Luise AUT 22.6.2000
2 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 23.8.2001
3T YU, Sihan CHN 24.7.2001
3T LAI, Esther Shi Ning SIN 3.5.2000
5 WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 16.2.2001
6 LOMBARDI, Marta ITA 19.8.2001
7 BERMEJO, Julia PER 5.5.2000
8 CHRISTENSEN, Tabita DEN 20.3.2002
9 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 16.2.2001
10 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27.1.2001
11 PASQUALI, Annalisa ITA 18.5.2001
12 JENSEN, Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN 23.6.2000
13 RIGAZZI, Ottavia ITA 7.1.2001
14 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma SWE 22.3.2002
15 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca ITA 1.10.2000
16 TERAYAMA, Tamaki JPN 29.1.2002
17 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 29.2.2000
18 GENNARI, Anna ITA 9.9.2002
19 ARRESE, Marina ESP 1.8.2000
20 HANSSON, Sofia SWE 4.6.2000
21 TORREGO, Alicia ESP 11.7.2002
22 OYA, Nichika JPN 24.1.2000
23 PELA', Matilde ITA 11.4.2003
24 MELLES, Anne-Mai EST 6.2.2003
25 LAGE, Getter EST 19.8.2002
26 VERRI, Erica ITA 3.1.2000
27 MELINTESCU, Ana Maria ROU 6.2.2003
28 LEBEDEVA, Veronika EST 7.1.2002
29 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 8.2.2000
30 ENGDAHL, Sophie SWE 23.7.2000
31 RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 20.6.2001
32 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 25.8.2001
33 ONG, Rebecca Jia Min SIN 22.12.2001
34 JEFIMOVA, Maria EST 1.4.2001
35 VANDINGENEN, Aube BEL 31.1.2001
36 AMBROSI, Isabella ITA 4.12.2000
37 DRAGHICI, Ioana ROU 25.1.2004
38 ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 25.6.2002
39 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva BLR 4.6.2001
40 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah FIN 4.6.2001
41 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria EST 28.6.2002
42 PARMESANI, Francesca ITA 31.5.2002
43 PALK, Madli EST 26.6.2003
44 SATO, Kotomi JPN 24.7.2001
45 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina EST 12.4.2001
46 FOGDE, Julia FIN 21.8.2000
47 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah SIN 26.4.2002
48 TRUUSE, Gabriela EST 27.3.2004
49 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta EST 18.6.2000
50 OITOLA, Susanna FIN 5.1.2002
51 TERHO, Liisa FIN 7.2.2002
52 MALVIK, Katherina NOR 6.3.2000
53 MILES, Katy GBR 29.9.2002
54T MELLES, Heleri EST 12.2.2001
54T DORGAN, Ingrid ROU 23.9.2003
56 LOFVENBERG, Sara SWE 29.7.2000
57 GRINNEBY, Dagmar SWE 4.3.2000
58 BOROVIK, Polina EST 23.4.2001
59 KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina EST 28.4.2002
60 BETTINAGLIO, Matilde ITA 4.4.2002
61 FAZZINI, Camilla ITA 27.8.2001
62 POYSTI, Laura FIN 26.2.2002
63 BRACALE, Lidia Sofia ITA 2.8.2000
64 DAVIS-KERPPOLA, Elena FIN 21.8.2002
65 STILLER, Zarina DEN 2.4.2002
66 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti SIN 12.12.2001
67 MILIUTINA, Aleksandra RUS 4.11.2003
68 MYSHKAVETS, Darya BLR 25.3.2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi SIN 27.8.2002
70 PRELA, Anna EST 28.2.2002
71 OUN, Anna Maria EST 22.5.2001
72 SOHLBERG, Oona FIN 21.2.2002
73 THORED, Nathalie SWE 6.12.2001
74 MALMBERG, Vilma FIN 20.1.2002
75T GRECO, Silvia ITA 2.10.2000
75T THIM, Lovisa SWE 16.8.2001
77T LEVER, Rachael GBR 22.3.2002
77T ERMENKOVA, Joanna BUL 2.2.2004
79 DENISTSIK, Marianna EST 28.11.2003
80 HAAVISTO, Alma FIN 16.11.2000
81 GHICA, Andrada ROU 20.3.2003
82 SCAPERROTTA, Gaia ITA 30.10.2000
83 SIVTCOVA, Aglaia RUS 10.7.2003
84 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka JPN 6.4.2000



CDTWE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
19. marraskuuta 2016 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
EEG, Ole NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GYLLENHOFF, Angelika SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3
HAKKARAINEN, Tero FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOKKANEN, Ismo FIN 21637407 Ref: 1
HUUSKO, Karri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAAKINEN, Kari FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
LINDROOS, Hilding FIN Ref: 1
MOOSUS, Martti EST Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN 24061996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK, Stanislav EST Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN L 40105234 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RASMUSSEN, Bjorn SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RASMUSSEN, Linn SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
STANEVITS, Aleksander EST Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
TAURIAINEN, Simo FIN 27574454 Ref: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


